

DATE : 21.12.2024

TO : MOTOR CLAIMS DEPTS
VEHICLE NO : SKB519E
MODEL : MERCEDES E250
CHASSIS : WDD2074472F043814
DATE OF ACCIDENT : 19.12.2024
DATE OF REG : 24.08.2010 (31.05.2029)

TPMS14.
Veron.

CLAIM DETAIL : PARTS

S/N	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT LIST PRICE	TOTAL LIST PRICE
1	FRONT BUMPER <i>Distorted</i>	1	\$ 2,231.00	\$ 2,231.00 1895
2	FRONT BUMPER SENSOR <i>2 pieces dented</i>	6	\$ 385.00	\$ 2,310.00 580-
3	FRONT BUMPER SENSOR HOLDER <i>new</i>	6	\$ 68.00	\$ 408.00 150
4	FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP (LED) <i>Cracked</i>	2	\$ 587.60	\$ 1,175.20 820
5	FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP COVER <i>New</i>	2	\$ 168.50	\$ 337.00 +
6	FRONT BUMPER LOWER GRILLE <i>Cracked</i>	1	\$ 385.90	\$ 385.90 -248.
7	FRONT BUMPER BOTTOM GARNISH <i>new</i>	1	\$ 682.00	\$ 682.00 +
8	FRONT BUMPER CORNER BRACKET <i>new</i>	2	\$ 21.00	\$ 42.00 +
9	FRONT BUMPER CENTER LOWER BRACKET <i>new</i>	2	\$ 126.00	\$ 252.00 +
10	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT <i>Dented</i>	1	\$ 850.00	\$ 850.00 ✓
11	FRONT BUMPER SPONGE <i>Cracked</i>	3	\$ 296.00	\$ 888.00 160.
12	FRONT HEADLAMP <i>Cracked</i>	2	\$ 2,985.60	\$ 5,971.20 ✓
13	FRONT HEADLAMP NOZZLE <i>RH cracked</i>	2	\$ 286.00	\$ 572.00 286
14	FRONT HEADLAMP NOZZLE COVER <i>New</i>	2	\$ 98.00	\$ 196.00 X
15	FRONT FENDER INNER COWLING <i>new</i>	2	\$ 248.00	\$ 496.00 +
16	FRONT GRILLE LOGO <i>new</i>	1	\$ 158.90	\$ 158.90 ✓
17	FRONT GRILLE CENTER SUPPORT BARCKET <i>Cracked</i>	1	\$ 105.60	\$ 105.60 ✓
18	FRONT GRILLE CENTER <i>Cracked</i>	1	\$ 1,472.50	\$ 1,472.50 ✓
19	FRONT FENDER <i>Buckled</i>	2	\$ 1,425.60	\$ 2,851.20 1978
20	BONNET <i>Dented</i>	1	\$ 2,946.00	\$ 2,946.00 2690
21	BONNET BOTTOM LOCK <i>Jammed</i>	1	\$ 198.00	\$ 198.00 ✓
22	BONNET INSULATOR <i>New</i>	1	\$ 316.00	\$ 316.00 +
23	BONNET STOPPER <i>new</i>	2	\$ 19.00	\$ 38.00 +
24	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL <i>Distorted</i>	1	\$ 1,986.70	\$ 1,986.70 620.
25	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL TOP GARNISH <i>Cracked</i>	1	\$ 188.00	\$ 188.00 ✓
26	FRONT RADIATOR TOP PANEL <i>New</i>	1	\$ 188.00	\$ 188.00 +
27	FRONT RADIATOR <i>Distorted</i>	1	\$ 1,897.60	\$ 1,897.60 1490
28	FRONT CONDENSER <i>Distorted</i>	1	\$ 1,624.50	\$ 1,624.50 1295
29	FRONT CONDENSER AIR GUIDES <i>Torn</i>	2	\$ 89.60	\$ 179.20 ✓

TO : MOTOR CLAIMS DEPTS
 VEHICLE NO : SKB519E
 MODEL : MERCEDES E250
 CHASSIS : WDD2074472F043814
 DATE OF ACCIDENT : 19.12.2024
 DATE OF REG : 24.08.2010 (31.05.2029)

30	FRONT CONDENSER FAN ASSY <i>Cracked</i>	1	\$ 1,758.90	\$ <u>1,758.90</u>
31	FRONT TURBO COOLER <i>Dented</i>	1	\$ 2,108.60	\$ <u>2,108.60</u>
32	AIR GUARD <i>new</i>	1	\$ 178.00	\$ 178.00
33	HEAD REST <i>new</i>	2	\$ 685.90	\$ 1,371.80
34				
35	BOOTLID <i>Distorted</i>	1	\$ 2,846.80	\$ <u>2,846.80</u>
36	BOOTLID THIRD BRAKE LAMP <i>new</i>	1	\$ 498.50	\$ 498.50
37	BOOTLID LOGO <i>new</i>	1	\$ 98.60	\$ 98.60
38	BOOTLID OUTER CHROME <i>new</i>	1	\$ 398.50	\$ 398.50
39	BOOTLID STOPPER <i>new</i>	2	\$ 45.00	\$ 90.00
40	BOOTLID HINGE <i>Not new</i>	2	\$ 175.00	\$ 350.00
41	BOOTLID LAMP <i>Not new</i>	2	\$ 689.60	\$ 1,379.20
42	BOOTLID BREAKDOWN SIGN BOARD <i>new</i>	1	\$ 256.00	\$ 256.00
43	BOOTLID TOP LOCK <i>Dented</i>	1	\$ 398.40	\$ 398.40
44	BOOTLID LOWER LOCK <i>new</i>	1	\$ 48.00	\$ 48.00
45	BOOTLID AUTO LOCK MOTOR <i>new</i>	1	\$ 796.00	\$ 796.00
46	BOOTLID AUTO CLOSING SYSTEM <i>new</i>	1	\$ 1,965.00	\$ 1,965.00
47	BOOTLID WEATHER STRIP <i>new</i>	1	\$ 245.00	\$ 245.00
48	REAR BUMPER <i>Dented</i>	1	\$ 1,933.00	\$ <u>1,933.00</u>
49	REAR BUMPER LOWER <i>Distorted</i>	1	\$ 936.30	\$ <u>936.30</u>
50	REAR BUMPER TOWING COVER <i>Distorted</i>	1	\$ 84.00	\$ 84.00
51	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER <i>new</i>	2	\$ 98.60	\$ 197.20
52	REAR BUMPER BRACKET <i>Best</i>	2	\$ 65.00	\$ 130.00
53	REAR BUMPER BOTTOM SIDE GARNISH RH <i>Dented</i>	1	\$ 210.00	\$ 210.00
54	REAR BUMPER SIDE BRACKET <i>new</i>	2	\$ 42.00	\$ 84.00
55	REAR BUMPER CENTRE FRAME <i>Cracked</i>	1	\$ 342.00	\$ 342.00
56	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT <i>Dented</i>	1	\$ 894.00	\$ 894.00
57	TAILLAMP <i>Cracked</i>	2	\$ 875.80	\$ <u>1,751.60</u>
58	REAR FENDER <i>new</i>	2	\$ 2,144.60	\$ 4,289.20
59	REAR FENDER TOP GARNISH <i>new</i>	2	\$ 98.00	\$ 196.00
60	REAR FENDER COWLING <i>LT torn</i>	2	\$ 198.00	\$ <u>396.00</u>
61	REAR FENDER INNER TRIM <i>new</i>	2	\$ 647.00	\$ 1,294.00
62	REAR END PANEL <i>Distorted</i>	1	\$ 1,591.00	\$ <u>1,591.00</u>
63	REAR END INNER PANEL <i>new</i>	1	\$ 364.00	\$ 364.00
64	REAR END PANEL INNER GARNISH <i>Dented</i>	1	\$ 285.00	\$ 285.00

*

1200

1250

+

+

2695

+

-

+

+

+

+

+

+

+

+

+

+

+

+

1745

425

✓

+

✓

✓

✓

+

✓

✓

✓

+

+

+

198

+

1195

+

+

200150

TO : MOTOR CLAIMS DEPTS
 VEHICLE NO : SKB519E
 MODEL : MERCEDES E250
 CHASSIS : WDD2074472F043814
 DATE OF ACCIDENT : 19.12.2024
 DATE OF REG : 24.08.2010 (31.05.2029)

65	REAR FLOOR PANEL <i>Distorted.</i>	1	\$ 2,887.00	\$ <u>2,887.00</u>	✓ 1650.
66	REAR FLOOR PANEL CENTER BOARD <i>Not Nec</i>	1	\$ 554.00	\$ 554.00	X.
67	REAR FLOOR SIDE PANEL <i>Peris</i>	1	\$ 1,467.80	\$ 1,467.80	+
68	REAR SPARE TYRE LOCK BOLT <i>Cracked</i>	1	\$ 61.00	\$ 61.00	✓
69	REVERSE SENSOR <i>2 pieces damaged</i>	4	\$ 391.00	\$ 1,564.00	580
70	REVERSE SENSOR HOLDER <i>new</i>	4	\$ 64.00	\$ 256.00	100
71	REVERSE SENSOR WIREHARNES <i>Not Nec</i>	1	\$ 967.00	\$ 967.00	P.
72	REAR EXHAUST BOX WITH CHROME PIPE <i>Best</i>	1	\$ 2,660.00	\$ <u>2,660.00</u>	1825
73	REAR EXHAUST INSULATOR <i>Cracked</i>	2	\$ 196.00	\$ 392.00	✓
74	REAR EXHAUST MOUNTING <i>torn 1 piece</i>	4	\$ 97.00	\$ 388.00	45.

TOTAL PRICE \$ 71,907.90
 LESS 10% \$ 7,190.79
 SUB TOTAL PRICE \$ 64,717.11

38890

35001

S/N	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT S/NETT	TOTAL S/NETT	
1	FRONT NUMBER PLATE <i>Missing</i>	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00	✓
2	FRONT BUMPER CLIP (SET) <i>new</i>	1	\$ 40.00	\$ 40.00	30
3	FRONT BUMPER BOTTOM GARNISH CLIP (SET) <i>new</i>	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00	30
4	BONNET SEALANT <i>new</i>	1	\$ 150.00	\$ 150.00	+
5	BONNET INSULATOR CLIP (SET) <i>new</i>	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00	+
6	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL TOP GARNISH CLIP (SET) <i>new</i>	1	\$ 30.00	\$ 30.00	✓
7	FRONT FENDER SEALANT LH <i>new</i>	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00	+
8	FRONT FENDER COWLING CLIP (SET) <i>new</i>	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00	+
9	REAR NUMBER PLATE <i>new Missing</i>	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00	✓
10	REAR BUMPER CLIP (SET) <i>new</i>	1	\$ 40.00	\$ 40.00	30
11	REAR BUMPER BOTTOM SIDE GARNISH CLIP RH (SET) <i>new</i>	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00	20
12	BOOTLID SEALANT <i>new</i>	1	\$ 150.00	\$ 150.00	+
13	BOOTLID INSULATOR CLIP (SET) <i>new</i>	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00	+
14	BOOTLID MOULDING CLIP (SET) <i>new</i>	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00	+
15	TAILLAMP CLIP (SET) <i>Not Nec</i>	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00	X.
16	REAR FENDER TOP GARNISH CLIP (SET) <i>new</i>	1	\$ 40.00	\$ 40.00	+
17	REAR FENDER COWLING CLIP (SET) <i>new</i>	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00	25.
18	REAR FENDER INNER TRIM CLIPS (SET) <i>new</i>	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00	+
19	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH CLIP (SET) <i>new</i>	1	\$ 40.00	\$ 40.00	20
20	REAR END PANEL INSULATION SEAL <i>Nec</i>	1	\$ 120.00	\$ 120.00	60.

TO : MOTOR CLAIMS DEPTS
 VEHICLE NO : SKB519E
 MODEL : MERCEDES E250
 CHASSIS : WDD2074472F043814
 DATE OF ACCIDENT : 19.12.2024
 DATE OF REG : 24.08.2010 (31.05.2029)

21	REAR END INNER PANEL SEALANT <i>xe m</i>	1	\$ 120.00	\$ 120.00	<i>x</i>
22	REAR END PANEL INNER GARNISH CLIP (SET) <i>me m</i>	1	\$ 30.00	\$ 30.00	<i>x</i>
23	REAR FLOOR PANEL INSULATION SEAL <i>xe m</i>	1	\$ 180.00	\$ 180.00	<i>x</i>
24	REAR WHEEL WELL PANEL SEALANT <i>xe m</i>	1	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00	<i>60.</i>
25	REVERSE CAMERA <i>xe m</i>	1	\$ 450.00	\$ 450.00	<i>x</i>
			TOTAL	\$ 2,320.00	

405

CLAIM DETAILS: LABOUR AND SPRAY PAINTING (FRONT)

S/N	JOB DESCRIPTION	PRICE	ADJUSTED COST
1	PANEL BEATING, REMOVING AND REPLACING PARTS	\$ 2,000.00	<i>1200.</i>
2	SPRAY PAINTING TO AFFECTED AREA	\$ 1,600.00	<i>800.</i>
3	REFOCUS HEADLAMP BEAM	\$ 80.00	<i>30.</i>
4	RESET HEAD REST AND CODING	\$ 650.00	<i>x</i>
5	RESET AIR BAG LIGHT	\$ 350.00	<i>300</i>
6	TO CHECK DIAGNOSTICS OF VEHICLE MANAGEMENT/CONTROL UNITS, RESET MEMORIES TO SPECIFICATION ETC.	\$ 380.00	<i>150</i>

2480

CLAIM DETAILS: LABOUR AND SPRAY PAINTING (REAR)

S/N	JOB DESCRIPTION	PRICE	ADJUSTED COST
1	PANEL BEATING, REMOVAL AND REPLACING PARTS	\$ 2,000.00	<i>1200</i>
2	TO SPRAY PAINT AFFECTED AREA	\$ 2,000.00	<i>800</i>
3	TUFF COAT	\$ 200.00	<i>100</i>
4	WIRING CHECK	\$ 1,150.00	<i>30.</i>
5	REMOVE AND REFIX CUSHION SEAT/ UPHOLSTERY TO FACILITATE REPAIR	\$ 200.00	<i>80</i>

TO : MOTOR CLAIMS DEPTS
 VEHICLE NO : **SKB519E**
 MODEL : **MERCEDES E250**
 CHASSIS : **WDD2074472F043814**
 DATE OF ACCIDENT : 19.12.2024
 DATE OF REG : 24.08.2010 (31.05.2029)

6	TRANSFER BOOTLID MECHANISM	\$ 120.00	60
7	CONDUCT WATER LEAKAGE TEST	\$ 100.00	X
8	REMOVE AND REFIX REAR EXHAUST PIPE	\$ 300.00	100
9	REMOVE AND REFIX REVERSE SENSOR AND DISTANCE SETTING	\$ 120.00	50
10	REMOVE AND REFIX REVERSE CAMERA AND DISTANCE SETTING	\$ 120.00	50
11	RESET BOOT LID SYSTEM	\$ 350.00	X
12	REAR CHASSIS ALIGNMENT	\$ 250.00	X
TOTAL		\$11,970.00	

2470

TOTAL PARTS COST : \$ 67,037.11
 TOTAL LABOUR COST : \$ 11,970.00
 TOTAL REPAIR COST : \$ 79,007.11

Adrian L

L/S 23/12/24

22 Days.

Supplementary 7522.36

total: 47878.36

L/S: 38.3K

37.5K

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

REQUEST FOR SUPPLEMENTARY PARTS

Vehicle No	SKB519E	Date of Request		28.12.2024
Vehicle Model	MERCEDES E250	Number of Days to Extend (If any)	4	<i>Handwritten signature</i>
S/N	PART DESCRIPTION	QTY	LIST PRICE	
1	FRONT DRIVER SEAT BELT	1	\$980.00 850	
2	FRONT PASSENGER SEAT BELT	1	\$980.00 850	
3	REAR PASSENGER SEAT BELT RH	1	\$980.00 850	
4	REAR PASSENGER SEAT BELT LH	1	\$980.00 850	
5	FRONT DRIVER HEAD REST	1	\$850.00	x
6	FRONT PASSENGER HEAD REST	1	\$850.00	x
7	REAR PASSENGER HEAD REST RH	1	\$850.00	x
8	REAR PASSENGER HEAD REST LH	1	\$850.00	x
9	REAR PASSENGER SEAT AIRBAG BULLET RH	1	\$1,250.00 390	
10	REAR PASSENGER SEAT AIRBAG BULLET LH	1	\$1,250.00 390	
11	AIRBAG ECU	1	\$1,455.60 950	
12	CONVERTIBLE TOP SENSOR RH	1	\$760.00	✓
13	CONVERTIBLE TOP SENSOR LH	1	\$760.00	✓
14	WIPER COVER LH	1	\$165.20	x
15	GAS SPRING FRONT BONNET RH	1	\$178.00	x
16	GAS SPRING FRONT BONNET LH	1	\$178.00	x
17	HOSE TO SPARE TANK TO RAD	1	\$145.20	x
18	TOP HOSE	1	\$198.20	x
19	BOTTOM HOSE	1	\$198.90	x
20	BYPASS PIPE	1	\$98.50	x
21	INTERCOOLER COOLER LINING	1	\$388.60	x
22	INTERCOOLER PIPING LH	1	\$365.20	✓
23	INTERCOOLER PIPING RH	1	\$365.20	✓
24	LABOUR			
25	TO RESET AIRBAG SYSTEM	1	\$450.00 300	
26	TO RESET CONVERTIBLE SOFT TOP, REALIGN AND PROGRAMMING	1	\$850.00 580	

738040

664236

880

Supplementary: 752236.

- 20%?